Add: Wuxi City,Jiangsu,China / Tainan City, Taiwan  E-mail: info@justinhardware.com24 www.justinhardware.com
Just In Hardware
Air Brake - Push To Connect Fittings
Applications:
Used with tubing per DIN74324 or DIN73378 for the compressed air circuits used on commercial vehicles.
The couplings’ operating temperature is between -40°C to +100°C
(* The use of our couplings with other media than air is not permitted without prior approval.)
Features:
*Material: Brass, EPDM O Ring
*Easy and fast assembly by hand, no special tools asked
*Reuseable : connect and disconnect numerous times
*Positive Seal: After tubing is inserted, seal is made no leakage.
How To Order:
BRKC 1 69 - M10 B - M16 - V
Tube Size:
4mm,6mm,8mm, 9mm
10mm,11mm,12mm,
15mm,16mm,18mm
Fitting Shape:
1=forging
2=extruded barstock
V:
With thread sealant
on male thread
Metric Push to
connect fitting
Fitting Type
Thread
Metric Thread:
M10-M10x1.0    M12-M12x1.5  M14-M14x1.5
M16-M16x1.5    M22-M22x1.5
N PTF:
2=1/8", 4=1/4", 6=3/8", 8=1/2", 12=3/4"
Wall Thickness
A: x 1
B: x1.25
C: x 1.5
D: x 2
Air Brake Metric Push In Coupling
BRKC172FS  Fitting BRKC179F 45° Elbow
Part No. Size Size Part No. Size Size
5.1X21M5PC21M-5P-F971CKRB5.1X21M5.1X21FC21M-C21F-SF271CKRB
5.1X41M5PC41M-5P-F971CKRB5.1X61M5.1X61FC61M-C61F-SF271CKRB
5.1X61M5PC61M-5P-F971CKRB5.1X81M5.1X81FC81M-C81F-SF271CKRB
5.1X61M5.1X61MC61M-C61M-F971CKRB5.1X22M5.1X22FC22M-C22F-SF271CKRB
BRKC180F F Type Fitting BRKC181
Part No. Size Size Part No. Size
5.1X21MC21M-181CKRB5P5.1X21M5P-C21F-F081CKRB
5.1X61MC61M-181CKRB5P5.1×41M5P-C41F-F081CKRB
5.1X22MC22M-181CKRB5P5.1×61M5P-C61F-F081CKRB
BRKC180F-F22C-P5 M22×1.5 P5
BRKC182 BRKC183
Part No. Size Part No. Size Size
5.1X61M5.1X61MC61M-C61M-381CKRB5.1X21MC21M-281CKRB
5.1X21M5.1X22MC61M-C22M-381CKRB5.1X61MC61M-281CKRB
BRKC182-M22C M22X1.5
BRKC209 -Bushing BRKC218
Part No. Male Thread Female Thread Part No. Male Thread
0.1X01MA01M-812CKRB5.1X61F5.1X21MC61F-C21M-902CKRB
5.1X21MC21M-812CKRB5.1X22F5.1X21MC22F-C21M-902CKRB
5.1X61MC61M-812CKRB5.1X61F5.1X41MC61F-C41M-902CKRB
5.1X22MC22M-812CKRB5.1X21F5.1X61MC21F-C61M-902CKRB
BRKC209-M16C-F22C M16X1.5 F22X1.5
BRKC209-M20C-F14C M20X1.5 F14X1.5
BRKC209-M22C-F12C M22X1.5 F12X1.5
BRKC209-M22C-F16C M22X1.5 F16X1.5
Air Brake - Push To Connect Fittings
Just In Hardware
BRKC68 BRKC62
eziS.oN traPdaerhTeziS.oN traP
0.1x4A4M-26CKRB5.1x21M0.1x621M-A6M-86CKRB